Last Name
Furukawa
Ooley
Ramoska
London
Ramirez
McMillen
Angel
Scantland
Bridges
Woods
San Jose
Drexel
Schaberg
Emerson
Lichtenberg
Mesecher
Kuehner
Hamm
Macklin
Collier
Atkinson
Kornosky
Compton
Blatt
Rogus
Johnson
Kaczynski
McLaughlin
Weyl
Gregg
Hale
Thomas
Starks
Colletti
Carroll-Tanner
Unseld
Webber
Mace
Small
Barnes
Radosevich
Lewin
Simmons
Harvey
Lundy
Coleman
Fisher
Whitlock
McCoy
Dunlap
Liquori
Tuite

First Name
Aidan
Bryce

Alexander
Keniji
David
Chase

Ashton
Andrew

Christopher
Jordan

Alexander

Camdyn
David
Bradley
Michael
Matthew
Ben
Gage
Max
Ethan
Joshua
Caleb
Cameron
Bryan
Connor
Clyde
Mark
David
Michael
Nick
Hayden
Landon
Lance
Carson
Khoury
Brenden
Ryan
Chris
Jaxon
Braeden
Andrew
Bryce
Hogan
Tad
Anthony
Joey
Jonah
Hunter
Alan
Alberto
Christian
Ryan

School
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Trine University
Belmont Abbey College
Concordia University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Rio Grande ,University Of
Emmanuel University
Cumberland University
Barton College
Belmont Abbey College
Florida State University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Concordia University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Huntington University
Webber International University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Rio Grande ,University Of
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Milligan University
Belmont Abbey College
Emmanuel University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Florida State University
Concordia University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Belmont Abbey College
Huntington University
Webber International University
Vincennes University
Trine University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Missouri Baptist University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Shawnee State University
Quincy University
Vincennes University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Trine University
Barton College
Huntington University
Ohio State University
Belmont Abbey College
Vincennes University
Quincy University
Trine University
Missouri Baptist University
Northwestern Ohio ,University Of
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Muskingum University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Midway University

Letter GM1 GM2 GM3 GM4 GM5 GM6

A 9 17 25 33 41
9 17 25 33 41
9 17 25 33 41
9 17 25 33 41
10 18 26 34 42
10 18 26 34 42
10 18 26 34 42
11 19 27 35 43
11 19 27 35 43
11 19 27 35 43
11 19 27 35 43
12 20 28 36 44
12 20 28 36 44
12 20 28 36 44
13 21 29 37 45
13 21 29 37 45
13 21 29 37 45
13 21 29 37 45
14 22 30 38 46
14 22 30 38 46
14 22 30 38 46
15 23 31 39 47
15 23 31 39 47
15 23 31 39 47
15 23 31 39 47
16 24 32 40 48
16 24 32 40 48
16 24 32 40 48
17 25 33 41 49
17 25 33 41 49
17 25 33 41 49
17 25 33 41 49
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10 18 26 34 42 50
10 18 26 34 42 50
10 18 26 34 42 50
11 19 27 35 43 1
11 19 27 35 43 1
11 19 27 35 43 1
11 19 27 35 43 1
12 20 28 36 44 2
12 20 28 36 44 2
12 20 28 36 44 2
13 21 29 37 45 3
13 21 29 37 45 3
13 21 29 37 45 3
13 21 29 37 45 3
14 22 30 38 46 4
14 22 30 38 46 4
14 22 30 38 46 4
15 23 31 39 47 5
15 23 31 39 47 5
15 23 31 39 47 5



Anderson
Caruso
Howard
Collins
Wilson
Durflinger
Bennett
Riccardella
Green
Lackey
Stevens
Fletcher
Hart
Bubel
Stover
Bishop
Gilliam
Hoffbuhr
Meyers
Salinas
Knox
Rogers
Voorhis
Salts
Jones
Coogan
Brock
Keesling
Dresbach
Haney
Breaman
Shockey
Bohn
Blackford
Witt
Lucas
Brooks
Hawley
Trentler
Thoms
Brennan
Striegel
Owens
Catanese
McDivitt
Slagor
Lloyd
Landers
Meegan
Julian
Martin
Driver
Oelsner

Zane
Nicholas
Max
Joshua
Joshua
Drake
James
Anthony
Nick
Conner
Cody
Hunter
David
Bodie
Mar'Quis
Connor
David
Jack
Braiden
Julian
Kieryn
James
Micah
Kaden
Duane
Connor
David
Devon
Justin
Brandon
Connor
Cameron
Brandon
Gage
Caden
Brighton
John
Hunter
Nate
Cayden
Cooper
Daniel
Lance
Dominic
Carson
Gage
Brett
Blake
Connor
Leonardo
Carter
Kory
Mauricio

Vincennes University

Ohio State University

Emmanuel University
Milligan University

Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah

Missouri Baptist University
Belmont Abbey College
Ohio State University
Concordia University
Florida State University
Concordia University
Ohio State University
Belmont Abbey College
Pikeville ,University Of

Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah

Milligan University
Missouri Baptist University
Belmont Abbey College

Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta

Florida State University
Trine University
Concordia University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Huntington University
Emmanuel University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Trine University
Indiana Institute Of Technology
Belmont Abbey College
Milligan University
Webber International University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Quincy University
Vincennes University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Belmont Abbey College
Milligan University
Quincy University
Webber International University
Huntington University
Belmont Abbey College
Rio Grande ,University Of
Vincennes University
Indiana Wesleyan University
Webber International University
Shawnee State University
Quincy University

Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta

Vincennes University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Florida State University
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15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30

23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38

31
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
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Spies
Guarnieri
Arroyo
Teubert
Martin
Flores
Magro
Rudajev
Smith
Bell
Marcelo
Forester
Schaberg
Schoener
Marshall
Scott
Sisk
Aguilar
Koehn
Ryan
Harper
Caruso
Donnelly
Montoya
Carver
Herbert
Waskom
Hunter
McLaughlin
Burgos
Gucwa
Evans
Lemaster
Ling
Winkler
Nitengale
Miller
Bernot
Chastain
Egana
McCorkle
Morgan
Narusis
Bray
Soderling
Michel
Bolender
Robles
Sumler
Jones
Bumpus
Massey
Meyer

Mason
Joseph
Marco
Logan
Colton
Marco
Matthew
Misha
William
Ethan
Luis
Alec
Nicholas
Andy
Caleb
Gabriel
Zackary
Juan
Tyler
Jackson
Hunter
Ethan
Finnigan
Dominic
Ryan
Matthew
Dakota
Charles
Thomas
Edgar
Gavin
Ethan
Jacob
Memphis
Logan
John
Shea
Jesse
Dylan
Gael
Jay
Joshua
Laurynas
Peyton
Jonathan
Tyler
Hunter
Ramzee
Jaylen
Leland
Alex
Nathan
Hunter

Rio Grande ,University Of
Belmont Abbey College
Quincy University
Trine University
Vincennes University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Florida State University
Trine University
Belmont Abbey College
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Missouri Baptist University
Concordia University
Shawnee State University
Milligan University
Belmont Abbey College
Trine University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Concordia University
Midway University
Emmanuel University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Belmont Abbey College
Huntington University
Spring Hill College
Indiana Wesleyan University
Vincennes University
Missouri Baptist University
Florida State University
Webber International University
Belmont Abbey College
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Rio Grande ,University Of
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Huntington University
Indiana Wesleyan University
St. Vincent College
Missouri Baptist University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Ohio State University
Need Schoo
Webber International University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Atlanta
Vincennes University
Belmont Abbey College
Rio Grande ,University Of
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Shawnee State University
Huntington University
Trine University
Quincy University
Vincennes University
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31
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
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13
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27

21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
35



Hofer
Foutz
Evans
McRae
Dodd
Attig
Ennis
Brazeau
Seng
Neidhold
Grosvenor
Lewis
Clay
Bohn
Fleming
Clark
Littlejohn

Tymothy
Spencer
Alexander
Pau
Trevor
Blake
Ethan
Nathan
Noah
Sean
Zakery
Dylan
Sam
Justin
Spencer
Jackson
Jake

Indiana Wesleyan University
Tennessee Wesleyan University
Milligan University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
Quincy University
Trine University
Vincennes University
Huntington University
Midway University
Belmont Abbey College
Quincy University
Vincennes University
Shawnee State University
Savannah College Of Art And Design-Savannah
William Penn University
Trine University
Milligan University
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46
46
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
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12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16

20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24

28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32

36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
40



